WINES BY THE GLASS
BEREEH

POUR SI1ZE 125ML

PROSECCO | CHAMPAGNE GISH BILIE
BB | &

Copenhagen Sparkling Tea, Denmark (Non Alcoholic),375ml 128
SIRISIRENSIERETERS) (375 =)

Louis Roederer Collection, France 258 1180
BB TICEIE

WHITEWINE-T1T25ML GLS#  BTL¥E

=REER

Te Mania, Riesling, 118 548

Nelson, New Zealand
EEELMEEEE, Fifn=

Villa Antinori Bianco. Pinot Grigio 118 548
Tuscany, ltaly

LRRHRLZFRECEROEEE, SAF, B~

Wairau River, Sauvignon Blanc 118 568
Marlborough, New Zealand

HERLAKIEREEEE, HiTa=, DRI

Paul Jaboulet, “Paralléle 45 Blanc”, Cétes du Rhéne AOP118 568
Rhéne Valley, France

RERESWAAIS 45 EEEER, FE, BHUE

ROSE WINE-125ML GLS#  BTLIE
Aix Rosé, Céteaux d'Aix en Provence AOP 108 528
Cinsaut, Grenache, Syrah, Carignan

EEaEEE

All prices are in RMB and subject to 15% service charge

LA EIMEERIAART, THIT 15%RS%



WINES BY THE GLASS
BERNREEE

RED WINE-1T25ML GLS# BTLIE
dEEH
Palacios Remonda La Vendimia DOC 118 558

Rioja, Spain Garnacha, Tempranillo

THAPRERER L AEE, FaEy, BERig

Tahuna, Pinot Noir New Zealand 128 588

RESRBLCEIAEE, #rn=, Eus

Paul Jaboulet “Paralléle 45 Rouge”, Cotes du 128 578
Rhéne AOP Rhéne Valley, France

RIARPHIAILS 45 EAEEE, £E, TWIE

Catena, Appellation Malbec, Vista Flores, 138 588
Mendoza, Argentina

TEPMSEMALL ST, RE, SiE

DESSERT WINE-T125ML GLS#  BTLIE
i
Domiane Saint Remy, Gewdirztraminer 128 608

Rosenberg, Alsace, France
ZERSHIRERFHEEEE

All prices are in RMB and subject to 15% service charge

PAEMMERIAART, 5T 15%ES52E



SPECIALY COCKTAIL

KFEBEB

E7s Ala Oriental
IOR) 10 B -pDKES -BBHE -F=1%

Tanqueray 10 -Fried rice -Rice wine-Magnolia

ARIEF Don't Miss The Night
ERRE=-EEE-TRAHIA -iTE

Patron-Mango -Advocaat-Mango shrubs-Lemon

#B575 A Make Up Today

TR 10 F-HOR-HATIE-RS
Talisker 10 years -Rose-Lychee-Egg white

{REh 74818 What Do You Mean
MIHERE S = - B AREI0- B FEH- RS-

Patron coffee-Citrus Vodka-Baileys-Oat milk-Lemon

{2 —#¥ Day Dream
EE-BEER-HFH-FIEE
Gin-Sandalwood-Buddha's hand -Lillet blanc

E#& Body Is Honest
FRERLE- SIS -BER

Pisco -Limoncello -Passion fruit

#83E0% Don't worry be happy
KRR = 1EE-PE- TR - TS

Bourbon whisky-Plum-Cinnamon-Lemon-Egg white

E&IIF Not professional but can work

FER AR E=-FiT-Bi= KXol

Don Julio Blanco-Lime -pea shoots-Grapefruit

MOCKTAIL
T HBEBER

%749, & Ok, Fine
BhEnt-=R-EE- ST
Pandan leaf-Mango-Egg White-Basil-Lemon

A Who Cares You
ER-FER-HFK-TER

GLSHR

128

128

128

128

128

128

128

128

GLS #R

98

98



CLASSIC COCKTAIL
Z B E A

A#B& Cosmopolitan
REEN - BE

BHET - 715

Vodka - Cointreau
Cranberry Juice - Lemon

S HE7F Daiquiri
BAYE — 1715 — MR

Rum - Lemon - Syrup

Bt =28 Whisky Sour

EERTR - 75 1R
American Whisky - Lemon - Syrup

IO#&AR4F Margarita
E= -BE -8

Tequila - Cointreau - Lemon

fIR B 25 Aperol Spritz
FRE - SIEE - BFIK

Aperol - Sparkling wine - Soda water

B Old Fashioned

PE=ELER - &6
Scotch Whisky - Bitter

Bt&E 8 Negroni
& - KER - 67

Gin - Vermouth Rosso - Campari

ALYE New York Sour
R LR 08 - 75T - K
Rye Whisky - Red wine - Lemon - Syrup

MHEDXE Coffee Martini

TRREIN — INHER I — N — ¥

Vodka - Coffee liqueur - Coffee - Syrup

BZE Mai Tai

BB - SRR - AN - & - RS- R

BE - HCHIOE - AR

Silver rum - Gold rum - Black rum - orange juice - pineapple juice -

lemon juice
T ~imtvrAana AlenanA liniiAaiie DAA ~AvAanA Aln A

All prices are in RMB and subject to 15% service charge

VLB ART, THIT 15%RS%

GLSFR

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108



VobkA | K410

Grey Goose

IRHE

Grey Goose L'Orange
RFERE

Belvedere

T

Roberto Cavalli

eIt Sy

RUM | BA 1B

Havana Club 3 Years
MEEHR 3 &

Havana Club 7 Years
WEEAR 7 &

Zacapa 23 Years
B=RIA 23 &

Zacapa XO

F=-=1A XO
Clement Vieux XO

FE3kER XO FRpAs

45ml ¥R

85

90

90

95

45ml #&

65

95

120

170

220

All prices are in RMB and subject to 15% service charge

PAEMERIAART, THT 15%ES52E

BTL R

1360

1,440

1,190

1,190

BTL i

870

1,270

1,600

2,720

2,740



TEQUILA | BEF =

45ml R
Olmeca Blanco 75
BRE(E SRR
Don Julio Blanco 90
FE-HAEEER $RAR
Don Julio Reposado 120
5t &5
Don Julio Anejo 135
FE-HAEE B ILTEAER
Patron XO Café 100
B2 XO Ik
GIN| E B

45ml R
Tanqueray 80
A O0F
Tanqueray Ten 110
w0F) 10 5
Peddlers 95
BIRETE
Hendrick’s 100
SHREtL
Beefeater 24 105
WEIX 24
Hay Man’s Old Tom 110
BEEZBEEH
Monkey 47 150
BE 47

All prices are in RMB and subject to 15% service charge

PAEMERIAART, 5T 15%ES52E

BTL #f

1,200

1,400

2,000

2,400

1,588

BTL #f

1,070

1,470

1,300

1,250

1,400

1,470

1,650



WHISK(E)Y | BET &

AMERICAN&BOURBON | EHE

45ml #R
Jack Daniels 80
AR
Noah's Mill 100
HEILRIR
Maker’ Mark 110
ERERA
Sagamore Spirit Cask Strength Straight Rye 120
MRS ERE
Michters US Sour Mash 150
BT BES
Michters US Rye 150
BT BE
Michters US Bourbon 150
BT A
IRISH | ERZFELT R

45ml #1
Jameson 95
e St
Bushmills 10 Years 140
KR 1045
CANADIAN |MIZEXKE LTI

45ml ¥R
Canadian Club 70
IIEXIEREB
JAPANESE |HAE TR

45ml #R
Hakushu 12 Years 580
B 12 &
Yamazaki 12 Years 600
Wi 12 £
Hibiki 17 Years 1,488
BT E
Hibiki 21 Years 1,868

All prices are in RMB and subject to 15% service charge

PAEMMERIAART, 5T 15%ES52E

BTL R

1,070

1,440

1,670

1,866

1,880

1,880

1,880

BTL R

1,300

2,150

BTL R

850

BTL #&

6,700

7,000

23,150

29,050



BLENDED SCOTCH|AMELTR

Chivas Regal 12 Years
SHT 125

Chivas Regal 18 Years
SHT 185

Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21 Years
SHABEFIIE 21 5F
Chivas Regal 25 Years

ST 25F

Ballantine’s 21 Years
BidiE 21 &

Johnnie Walker Black Label
EfeFkin Ehe

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
EeFRIN EhE

SINGLE MALT | B8 —ZF F

Macallan 12 Years
ERfC125F
Macallan 18 Years
ErC18 4
Glenlivet 12 Years
W= 12 5
Glenlivet 15 Years
=5 15 &F
Glenlivet 18 Years
=5 18 &
Glenlivet 21 Years
=T 21 &
Mortlach 12 Years
= 12 8
Mortlach 16 Years
Bk 16 4F
Mortlach 18 Years
Sr 18 5

45ml #§

100
203
385
640
321
108

321

Bt =

45ml #§
260

880
120
150
200
350
150

238

All prices are in RMB and subject to 15% service charge

KA LRI A RS,

=R 15%E52E

BTL R

1,560

2,370

4,000

8,270

3,580

1,830

4,000

BTLA
3,200

13,600

1,780

2,750

3,660

5,370

1,880

3,380

5,380



ISLAND |

Jura 10 Years
RPI 10

Jura Prophecy
Sl

Talisker 10 Years
ZHTR 104

Caol lla 12 Years
RREBH 125
Bowmore 12 Years
BE 12 5
Bowmore 15 Years
KEE 15 &
Bowmore 18 Years
REE 18 &
Laphroaig 10 Years
RIZEHE 10 £F

Lagavulin 16 Years

IRONSEMR 16 &

X
B
&

HIGHLAND | B itB

Oban 14 Years
B 14 £

Highland Park 12 Years

BEEL 128

Glenmorangie 18 Years

=185
Singleton 12 Years
IIEE 12 5
Singleton 15 Years
THHEE 15 5
Singleton 18 Years
THEE 18 £
Singleton 21 Years
HEE 21 5

Dalmore 12 Years

KE125F

Dalmore 15 Years

KEE15 F

Dalmore 18 Years

KEE 18 &

45ml #1

110

170

120

130

110

150

180

140

248

45ml #R

140

170

210

150

180

200

150

270

450

All prices are in RMB and subject to 15% service charge

PAEMERIAART, TR 15%ES52E

BTL ¥

1,600

2,630

1,400

1,500

1,680

2,800

3,200

2,100

3,100

BTL #&

2,150

2,600

3,200

1,880

2,750

3,280

5,380

2,350

3,490

5,200



LOWLAND | 1K it

Auchentoshan 18 Years

BRESHFET 18 &£

COGNAC | F8

Martell Noblige
SEANET
Martell Cordon Bleu
BRI
Martell X.O
SEF X.0
Hennessy V.S.0O.P
H#FV.s.0opP
Hennessy X.O
HREF X0

Remy Martin X.O
AXBE X0

Remy Martin Louis XllI

AXBES+=

BEER | & H

Tsing Tao

&8

Corona

BB
Heineken

=]

Asahi

EAH

Goose Island IPA
153 IPA

Tsing Tao Draft
EhasE

45ml ¥R

215

45ml ¥R

110

300

520

160

350

325

All prices are in RMB and subject to 15% service charge

PAEMERIAART, THT 15%ES52E

BTL ¥R

3,310

BTL ¥R

2,580

4,600

6,630

2,450

6,520

6,000

59,700

330ml #R

65

75

75

75

80

80



CHILL JUICE | B

GLS #£
Orange Juice 68
't
Grapefruit Juice 68
[iiliiian
Apple Juice 68
FR+
SOFT DRINKS | iR

CAN I
Coca Cola 60
AIORIR
Coke Zero 60
Ok FE
Sprite 60
=z
=25
Soda Water 60
BFTIK
Tonic Water 60
1WAV
Ginger Ale 60
F=K
MINERAL WATER | # R /K

330ml  750ml

Evian Sparkling Water 85 115
=ik
Evian Still Water 85 115
KTl RK

All prices are in RMB and subject to 15% service charge

M EME RN ART, 5 15%K%S3%



SNACKS | /g

Black Truffle & Parmigiano Fries
BEE, 218X

Chicken Wings Lollypop

SEBER

Sweet Chili Sauce, Wasabi Aioli

FFE, FEEEESE

Roast Duck Tacos <%

jeZihe =t )

BBQ Sauce, Chives, Cucumber, Caviar
rEEE, &8, BN, E7E

Cold Cuts

BLERSARE

Selection of 4 Premium Cured Meat with Pickles
18 4 PR SIREE# R

Qi Bar Sandwich

ARR=REIA P

Turkey Ham, Over Easy Egg, Iberico Jamon
KBfy, XKEFINGE, FLEFLIXAE
Rossini sliders <2

KR PRI E

Australian Beef, Foie Gras, Balsamico Onion, Black Bun

BAFIIER, AT, BT E, BEHE

SWEETS | #HR

Seasonal Fruit Plate
BTk ERE
Chocolate Brownie Bar

I55e HnBAfeErE

Chocolate Brownie Sponge, Dark Chocolate Mousse, Chocolate Crunchy

THEIE, BIZFEEHEr, 50
New York Cheese Cake
P2 TERE

Assorted Berries, Whipping Cream
FEFER,

All prices are in RMB and subject to 15% service charge

PAEMMERIAART, 5T 15%ES52E

98

98

198

198

208

258

128

128

118



